WIREMOLD / OPEN SPACE
IN
D
EX
FL
O
O
R

Polycarbonate duplex cover plate
with flip lids for carpet.
861 Series Floor Box Cover Plate Ordering Information
GFI Receptacle Cover Plate
PART NUMBERS:
895GFI (Brass)
895GFICAL (Brushed Aluminum)
Duplex Cover Plate With Flip Lids
PART NUMBERS:
895 (Brass)
895TCAL (Brushed Aluminum)
4 1/4"
(108mm)
GFI receptacle cover plate, 4 1/4"
(108mm) for tile.
GFI Receptacle Cover Plate
PART NUMBERS:
895TGFI (Brass)
895TGFIAL (Brushed Aluminum)
4 1/4"
(108mm)
Duplex cover plate with flip lids,
4 1/4" (108mm) for tile.
Duplex Cover Plate With Flip Lids
PART NUMBERS:
895T (Brass)
895TAL (Brushed Aluminum)
Cover Plate With Two Screw Plug Openings
PART NUMBERS:
895SP (Brass)
895SPAL (Brushed Aluminum)
With flip lids, 5 1/2" (140mm)
diameter for carpet. All finishes are
powder-coated.
5 1/2"
(140mm)
Aluminum Duplex Cover Plate
PART NUMBERS:
895TCAL-BK (Black)
895TCAL-GY (Gray)
895TCAL-NK (Nickel)
895TCAL-BS (Brass)
895TCAL-BZ (Bronze)
Brass cover plate with two screw
plug openings, 4 1/4" (108mm)
for tile. 4 1/4"
(108mm)

Polycarbonate duplex cover plate
with flip lids for carpet.
862 Series Floor Box Cover Plate Ordering Information
GFI Receptacle Cover Plate
PART NUMBERS:
895GFI (Brass)
895GFICAL (Brushed Aluminum)
Duplex Cover Plate With Flip Lids
PART NUMBERS:
895 (Brass)
895TCAL (Brushed Aluminum)
4 1/4"
(108mm)
GFI receptacle cover plate, 4 1/4"
(108mm) for tile.
GFI Receptacle Cover Plate
PART NUMBERS:
895TGFI (Brass)
895TGFIAL (Brushed Aluminum)
4 1/4"
(108mm)
Duplex cover plate with flip lids,
4 1/4" (108mm) for tile.
Duplex Cover Plate With Flip Lids
PART NUMBERS:
895T (Brass)
895TAL (Brushed Aluminum)
895SP Cover Plate With Two Screw Plug Openings
With flip lids, 5 1/2" (140mm)
diameter for carpet. All finishes are
powder-coated.
5 1/2"
(140mm)
Aluminum Duplex Cover Plate
PART NUMBERS:
895TCAL-BK (Black)
895TCAL-GY (Gray)
895TCAL-NK (Nickel)
895TCAL-BS (Brass)
895TCAL-BZ  (Bronze)
Brass cover plate with two screw
plug openings, 4 1/4" (108mm)
for tile. 4 1/4"
(108mm)